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

block and slab for furnace. 22 in block
wood.

WALNUT Shells IS sacks for tl00.
$X50 ton. Brine sacks. Morrte Klor- -
fem Packtns!. 460 N. From.

16 IN. Clean large block and slab
wood. AIo 16 in. planer wood. Elmer
Boje. 2025 S. 12th. Ph. 9453.

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE St DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

DRY SLAB. PH 8444

Tri-Cit- y Fuel Ph. 6t583
2 --cord load. $10 1$ mfllwood

Screened fresh cut fir sawdust
Qrv 18 slab and edgings

Heavy 4--ft slab
We Give S a H Green Sumps

West Salem Fuel Co.
18-I-N. DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone : Salem
Also pick up wood at 1525 Edeewater'

.' St.. w saiem.
GOOD dry 16-i- n. wood. $$.00 cd

You hauL 1223 S. 23th. across from
BaU Park.

GOOD DRY KINDLING WOOD
GREEN EDGINGS

GREEN AND DRY SLAB
Imm. Del. Oregon Fuel Co. Ph. 5533

HARD COAL Ph. 22456
"C.OOD Dry 16 inch slab.
Heavy green 16 inch slab.
18 inch green edgings $5.50 load.
16 Inch dry edgings $8.50 load.
Immediate del rrerr.
Oregon Fuel Co. Ph. 5333.

Xodges
ATNSWORTH Lodge No. 201.

Zjk A.F. tt A M 248 N. Coml.
fSY Tuesday. Nov. 11. 7 JO p.m.

Stated meeting. Reverend
Swift, speaker

SALEM LODGE No. 4. A T. it
AM. Wed.. Nov. 12. E. A.
degree, 7 JO p.m.

1 0.0F. meets ever Wednesday
Vautora welcome. First degree.

Ux30 FT. BUILDING on small lot
close hi. Suitable for shop or home.
Ph. 3817. By owner. 82100.-NON-

BETTER
814.7508 vr. old 4 bedrm. sub. home

on ' acre north, party rm. in bsm. 2
rirepiaoaa. hwd. floors. Beautiful lawn
St . shrubs, pavement, bus near.

NORTH SUMMER ST.
$13.500 4 bedrm home near high

school, hot water heat hwd floors, fire-
place, double plumb. Newly decorated.

NEW. BEST CONSTRUCTION
$14,0004 bedrm, full basement, air

eond. fur., insulated 4k wearherstripped.
Two blocks to' Engiewood school.

$6600 Lv. - rm, kit 2 bedrm, bath,
utility, garage, paved st. Corner lot.

Call Mr. Walters X

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 ChemekeU St.

Phone 3793 Eves.
$6950 00 4 BEDROOM house on nice

corner lot. LR. DN. Nook. Kit. good for
income prop. $2500.00 down. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors. 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 - Eve. 9441

J10.50C.UO NEW 3 bedrm. house on
one floor, has large LR. DN. rm. Kit.
fireplace, hwd firs, ttiruout. Elec. heat,
insulated. A good buy.1 Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St.

Phone 3793 Eve. 0441
BEAUTIFUL 4 bedrm. home near the

Capitol Bldgs. Nice Ig. living and din-
ing rooms. Hwd. firs, fireplace, bsmt.
oil fur. for appointment call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.
$16.600 NICE Clean 3 bedrm. home,

liv. R. D.R. Kit. Hwd. floors, fire-
place. Ig. garage attached, also out-
door fireplace.' Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors . 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Fves
HERE'S A NEAT ONE

Ideal location near all schools and
State buildings, kn nice clean condi-
tion throughout: automatic air condi-
tioned gas furnace, two bedrooma (1
small l. (as for cooking and water heat-
ing. Price $5009.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
FOUR BEDROOMS

On nice street east, oil furnace, fire
place, good condition throughout.. $11,- -

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

140 N. High St. Phone 7600

Partlv Furnished, $1000
down. Bal. $50 mo. comb, kitchen aV
liv. rm. I bdrm. shower bath. elec.
stove, bedrm suite, tables at chairs.
Price $4200. See.

ALLEN JONES or
MRS. NEEDHAM

REALTORS
341 SUte St, Rm. 4 Phone

For Sale Farms

Farms, Big and Small
$1 Acres, three bed toom house, barn.garage, paved road, one-thi- rd down.

Total price 810.000. North.
. 04 Acres. East good black soil raise
anything, excellent set of builduiss.
dairy, and equipment $3S.0u0.

e Acres. East caved road, excellent
black soil, complete set of buildings,
a good buy at $20,000 only $6,000 down.

113 Acres North. Mission Bottom,
first class dairy, excellent buildings.
$35,000. Worth more.

940 Acres. Marlon county, good stock
ranch or grain farming near Salem.
$75,000.

Let us know your needs. Mr. Wam-ber- g

our farm specialist will do his
best to help you locate If we don't
have what you want, we'll try to find
it for you within reason. Now Is the
time to make plans for next spring..
Farms don't change owners over night.

Do you have some City property to
trade in on a farm?

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol J Phone 8218

FARM SPECIAL ONE" OR ALU"
15 ACRES. 2 MODERN homes. 1 new

small home, other is 5 rooms and bath,
fireplace., waU to Wall carpeting, both
equipped with oil heat. elec. water
heaters, good chicken house and broo-
der room, machine shed and double
Karaite. 5 A. filberts, 3 A. peaches. 1
A. family fruit, balance cleared, en-
tire acreage has cover crop of oats
and veatch. a good buy for $16,500.
eon be purchased fully equipped for
$18,000.

ADJACENT TO ABOVE FARM
20 acres. 13 A. m t yr. filberts. 8 A.

8 yr. filberts. g A. 4 yr. filberts, all
in fine condition, cover crop of oats
and veatch $13,500

10 acres. 6 A. la 3 yr. filberts. 4 A.
cleared, cover crop of oats and veach

19 acres. 7 A. in 3 yr. boysen berries.
A. la 3 yr. filberts, cover crop ofota and veatch $8950.
Above acreages can be purchased

independently or as on farm. Entireplace buildings, equipment and land
an excellent condition;

Calaba & Habernicht,
Realtors

231 North High St.
Phone 5830 Eve. Phone 3779 or 25238

STOCKED tt EQUIPPED. 5i Acres.
North, deep loam soil. Yr. Creek,
springs, well drained. 17 A. clover.
Good clover. Good 3 BR. home. 11stanch, barn, pltry hse- - tt hog hse,snach shed, incls. 7 fine Guernseys,
worth looking at $20,000. Terms.

GOOD SOIL. 40 Acres, near Scio.
Partly In crop, small-ne- hse. & bamOnly $4500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

W4 S. Cornl. St. Ph. 6389; Eve 7440

STROUTS
Farm Catalog

DESCRIBES OVER 2.800 ouUtandlneranch, home, resort bargains. Mailedfree STROUT REALTY. Dept F. 310
S. W. 3rd Ave, Portland 4. Oregon

Acre a$Te

CHOICE 20 ACRES
Modern 2 bdrm. house, close In

north.' 4 acres beaverdam. Onions,
barns and outbuildings. A good buy at
$20,000. Illness forces sale.

Lawrence Real Estate
Loans and Insurance52Q H. High Phone 7506

2 ACRES Suitable for subdividing.
Small house L. R.. Kit., bath, utility
rm. downstairs, unfinished upstairs.
Oil heater, elec. water htr. Ph.

10 ACRES "

$6500.008 RM. HOUSE, bam. chick-en house, some .bottom ground, good
view, creek, part furnished. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa StPhone 2703 Eve. 9441

FINEST garden ground. Keirer dis-tri- ct

lreally located to divide, hav-
ing streets on two sides, approximate-
ly l'i acre, full price $975.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St Phone 7880
Attention subdWIdeSs"

$15,700. 13 Acre tract in city limits,
with good 2 bedrm. Streets on 3 sides.
Sewer 8s water lines in.

Olson" & Reeve Realtors
943 S. Cwncl. Ph. 4590: Eve. 953$

i f FeTter
. $8950. 2 bedim homo with large lot.
Close to schooL bus, tt store. Immed
poss. Good terms.

Olson & Reeve Realtors
95 S. Commc. Ph. 4590: Eve.

1 ACRE. 4 rms. with bath, good well
tt pump. Includes elec. range & new
oil rirc. $50 jo. Terms. H: A. Smith. Rt
9. Box 45. Browne Road, past Swegle
SchooL

$ BEDRM. MODERN HOME
Hot water beat. Good location. $12,800

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

IMMEDT POSS. 2 BR, UL. DR KIT
Elcc rooking tt wtr Mr.. Lge. lot. bus
by door, less than , down, bal at i.$5250.

CLOSE in SUBURBAN Acre
LATE MOD. 2 BR. home, over 1000 sq.
ft hdwd thru-ou- t. Attached garage,
elec. cooking & water htr. Auto oil
forced air furnace. Near City bus. Im-me- d.

Poss. Owner transferred. See
This NOW. $88t0.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'. St. Ph. 8389: Eve. 7440

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS
OWN YOUR OWN

LARGE HOME FOR QUICK SALE.
3 bedrms.. living rm.. dining rm..
and kitchen. Excellent location.
$6500. Terms.

8 YR. OLD PLASTERED HOME. 2
bedrms.. living rm.. dinette and
kitchen comb, utility rm.; large ga-
rage. Oil rirc. included. Lot about
10oxll3 with many shade trees.
$6900.

INCOME PLUS A HOME for your-
self. New plastered duplex. Elec.
heat. $8500. Convenient terms.

ABOVE THE AVERAGE. New well
constructed 2 bedrm. ranch type
home. Living rm. with fireplace,
dining rm, kitchen. Large lot. About
.110 x 120. Bus by the door. $10,000.
For these and many more CALL or
SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.,
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to borne owners."

344 State St. Phone 9261
Evenings call or 0901

NICE NEW houses, two bedrooms,
down and one up. Hdwood. floors and
plastered throughout. Attached garage.
$9000.00.

Two bedroom plastered house; on a
70x220 lot Fruit, nuts, berries, large
garden arid chicken house. All for
$6,700.00.

This ts good residential property.
Full basement with spire bedroom,
two bedroom and all. Nice fireplace
and garage. S8.i50.00.

Three bedroom plastered house, nice
lot and in good district. $3 JOU.

50x120 homesite. This Is in a nice
section Jf town; a most desirable lo-

cality. $750.00.
A neighborhood grocery aoing

very nice business. Living quarters;
stock and everything goes for $14,008.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa Street

Salem. Oregon
Phone 48M - 9987

"A GOOD BUY"
4 room house with plumbing on

acre north. Electricity. Venetian blinds,
hardwood floors. Large garage. $7850.
Terms.

We sell all kinds of insurance aad
finance good real esUte.

See M. D. Looney with
William E. Moses

331 State Phone 4993
PARTLY FURN. 2 BEDRM. HOUSE

$5600.
TOGETHER WITH 2 rm. garage

house renting for $30 per mo. Pay $2.- -
100 down and garage house makes
the psrmcnU including interest-wh- ere

can you beat this? ImmedUte
possession.

MITCHELL REAL ESTATE
3425 Portland Road Ph.

M. Gei per, Realtor
HOMES

A nice home in Highland dUt. Lot
$0 x 120. $0450:

A beautiful new home in Keizer dist.
Lot 75 x ISO. $9,500.

SUBURBAN PROPERTY
1 acre and nice home In E. Salem.

$$.930.
About 4 of an acre and new home

In Keizer dut $7,600.
1 FARMS

20 acres with nice home, pasture and
creek. East of Salem.

26 acre$and small home. So. of Sa-

lem. 7 acres cherries. 11 acres prunes,
2 acres walnuts. 1 acre filberts, tractor
and all equipment. $11,000.

A nice 3 acres North on 99E With
3 bedrm hou and farm building, all
for less than $10.060 00.

M. Geiger, Realtor
3205 Portland Rd. Phone

$9500. WE HAVE a 2 bedrm home lo-

cated on the bus line in a very good
dist Hwd. floors. Oil heat. Beautiful
yard. Imm. Poss.

Olson & Reeve Realtors
945 S. Cotnmc. - Ph. 4590: Eve.

$7950. LIVING rm. Din. rm. Kitchen.
2 bedrms. Hwd firs. Basm't with oU
fur. Elect water heater.. FirepUce. Lot
50 X 100.

Olson & Reeve Realtors
943 S. Cornel. Ph. 4500: Eve.

$7250. $ rm bouse. Liv. rm. Din. R- -
Kitchen. 1 bedrms. Basmt with fur.
Elect heater. Neat and clean.

Olson & Reeve Realtors
945 S. Cornel Ph. 4590: Eve. 72

$5000. 2 BEDRM home. North. Liv-i- nr

rm. D. rm, kitchen. Elect water
neater.

Olson & Reeve Realtors
943 S. Cornel. Ph. 4300: Eve.

4 rms., $5100 Full Price
Brand new. close to bus. inside citr.

large lot plastered. ImmedUte poases- -

3 Bedrms., $7650
Hollywood Dist Corner lot paved

street, full bsmt, furnace, garage.
Lawn and shrubs, elec. hot water beat-
er.
Kingwood Heights, $8500

Full Price
4 bedrms. bsmt. large lot. igarege,

Eart hardwood floors, wired for range
cond. Completely redecorated
New - $9250 .

2 bedrms down. upsUIrs made Intoapt. renting for $32 JO. Wall to wall
rug. Dsmt. plastered. Large lot, lawn
ana snruDS, garage.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

228$ Fairgrounds Road
. Phone

86750. NEW 2-- home S.E. cloac-- to
schools. Auto wtr. htr, wired for range.
Immediate possession. $1330 down will
nanaie.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

WEST SALEM HOUSK
2 BR.. LR, DIN. rm., kit Lge. ga-

rage. Modern. 5075.
FURNISHED 2 BR's.. LR, comb. kit.tt DR. Extra rental $5500.
BSMT. 2 BR's, partially turn. Nice

lot. $6800.
A,LL ELECTRIC. Lge. lot. Wellbuilt. $7350. -
B. Isherwood, Realtor

Ph. 6FH. Wallace Road R. 1. Box 182
F6R SALE: $5000. New

nome. phone
SOUTH SUMMER ST. 812300 00

Attractive well built new 3 br. home,
full basm. Nice d. rm, fireplace, nice
location. .

CLOSE TO HIGH SCHOOL $10300.00
8 yr. old Cape Cad 2 br, hwd floors,

fireptc din. rm, auto, oil floor fur,utility. This la really a goad buy.
PEARL ST. $8750.00

Lot built 2 Br. home, mapie floors,
din. rm, auto oil floor fur-- utility,att ga, don't miaa this.

SUB- NORTH. $16 .500.09
Cant be built for less today. 2 br.

1 story 1 yr. old homo with full dry
beam., auto oil air. cond. fur. 2 rireplc,
lg. din. rm, oversized ga, acre.Lovely lawn tt shrubs.

Call Ed. Lukinbeal

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 311 Chemeket M.

i Phone Eve.

YOUNG Couple baby need unfurn.
house or apt. Permanent. Ph. 7250.

W AMlYD by employed couple, small
"-

-ff I -

modern unfum. house, near bus line.
no children, uernaraiy jauor onop.
rrrone

REWARD: 1 or 3 bedrm. house.
Ph. 5060.

BUSINESS Man. wife daughter 10
need 2 bdrm. unfum. house near
school a bus. Permanent References.
Ph. 20066

j .... , lurfmi... . kiuis. . fiim nr nartlvV, MV ..v., - -

fum. Reliable adult family. Call
VET, Wife. 7 mo. old-- oabv want

lease or rent1 2 or more rm. fum. or
unfurn. bouse or apt Excellent refs.
Perm. Ph.

For Sale Real Estate

3 ACRE tract, springs, view, culti-
vated, lays good, water at 14 -- Could
be irrigated $1000. 1 mues southeast.
Rt. 3. Box 309A.
" North, in city limits,
.proximately 40x127. $800 full price.

M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
yW siniinds Road " Ph. 24590

M000 6 RM USE South, double ga-

rage, lot 70 x 170, several fruit trees.

n$10Oo!'New home on Cascade Drive.
hdw firs, oil neat, nrepiace.

Melvin Johnson
849 N. CottageSt. Phone 3723

1 a ri ncr tn. Kiirr School.' 5 rnl
hse. hdw firs in living c dirrtng rm.
bath. barn, ooultry hse. good soil.

$7t600. Lot 50 x SO on Wilbur St. Sev-

eral trees, on creek.

Melvin Johnson
ui K rottxee St. , Phone 3723

nrr IVUTKin DISTH11TI
a nrnRM HOME.' $10,800

The Real Estate Market
433 N.Hifh$L Phone
7oa rviirhs exo nmr nuifith. New 2

BR. hotrse buUl to F.H.A. Spi?cific- -
u u a7innf ril rtinae. Wired

for range. E. Watef heater. Attached
Gar. Restricted Res. Dis. Possession in
30 days. Shown by Aoot. only.

Hollywood Dis. Excellent 5 Room
houe. good lot. garden space, close
to sch. bus line and stores. $6090.

R. E. Meredith. Realtor
178 S. Commercial . Phone 8841

Notice - $1000 Down
2 bdrm heme. Close to city bus aV

school. Very neat home. $50 mo. on
unpaid balance. This won't last: you
better hurry.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

94S S. Commercial Phone 4590

I Eves. or 8536 .

$7950 CLEAN 4 --BR "home located
close to Salem High. Fireplace, base-
ment, furnace, auto wtr htr. garage. A
very food buy.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

1X3 S Hifth St. Ph. 4121: Eves.
$500. CLEAN modern 2-- home En-

giewood Dist. Fireplace. Venetiansnti.j. M.t.. nil.furnir . ..
DUIIUI, umciiiciii, -
rage, beautiful yard. Immediate pos- -

session
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
Realtors- -

153 3. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.
ONLY OHM CASH

Drive bv 1175 Spruce ' street. If In
terested come in.

Salem Realtv Co.
realtors'

14 N. High St. Phone 7660

. East - $6500
3 bdrm. older type, well located

home. Substantial, neat plastered. 2
nice walnut trees.

Mitchell Real Estate
3425 Portland Rd. Phon

NOW Vacant: 4 Bedroom English
type home. DbL Plump, carpeted L.
Room it D. Room. Lge. Breakfast nook.
Automatic oil heat. Corner Lot. Beau-
tiful shrubs, outside fireplace and pat-
io. Exclusive residential district. Party
room in basement Call owner, 3345,
for appointment

2 VIEW Lots, good location, near bus.
760 Hansen Ave.

2 BEDRM. plastered; newly deco-rate- d
house. 19 Park Ave.i Ph.

FOR Erfietem and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 7698

CITY NEAR HIGH SCHOOL, com-
fortable 2 BR. home. Plastered,
ven. blinds, fireplace, basement,
furnace. Deep lot For appointment
call Mr. (Bill) Brown. 7606 or eves,
4937.

Modern 3 BR. homo on large lot
Ven. blinds. HW. Ors, basement
dbl. gar. Niee shrubs 4k garden
spot Imraed. poss. Call Mrs. Hed-
ges for appointment 7698.

New ranch type t BR home. NE
on extra large lot Plastered. HW.
firs., playroom at utll. rm. Auto,
heat. Bus by door. $13,000. Mr.
Brown will be pleased to show
you this at your convenience. Ph.
760 or eves. 4937.

SUBURBAN 7 A. modern 2 BR.
home. $ yrs. old. Chick, hse, barn.
Very good soil. Could be sub-divid- ed

nicely. Tractor and equip-
ment could be purchased. Close
In. Call Mr. (Bill) Brown for ap-
pointment TS96 or eves, 4937. Only
$10,500.

FARMS East 40 A. Wil. silt loam. 4
BR. modern home. Good barn &
other, outbldgs. Can be bought
completely equipped. Best of lo-
cations. A GOOD FARM VALUE.

23 A, 4 mi. from downtown. ISA.
cultiv, bal. posture. Fam. orch.
Best of soil. 1 rm. hoe, dbl.
plumbing, wall to wall carprt". Fur-
nace. 4 stanchion barn, cluck hse,
mach. shed. A very : comfortable
farm home. Can be ootssr.t fum.
2 nice homes on 8 A, 1 with 2 BR,
DR.. LR., kit, bath, glassed oorch.
attic floored. HW. firs. Other 4
rm. house rented. Small barn,
chick, hse, hog hse, brooder hse.
All for $12,000.

For appointment! call Henry Tro-ve- nd

Farm Mgr. Ph. 7896 or Eves,
. 25141.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES. GAS
STATION. 2 hoists, steam cleaner.spray paint guns, otc. 3 yr. lease.

oa.uu per mo. uood location. 84
500. plus Inventory. Call Mr.
xrown, idvO or eves, 4337.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 COURT STREET

BRAND NEW 2 BEDROOM HOME
Facing Mccleay Road. K, acre. A good

buy for only $5,950.

DANDY 2 BEDROOM HOME on Ma-
drons. 4 acre. Beautiful fir grove.
Double garage. Double constructed,
about 8 years old. $6,500.

BEAUTIFUL 9 ROOM HOME. Living
room fireplace, dining room, kitchen,
nook, bath,' 2 large bedrooms. Full
basement, auto oil furnace. 1 room
finished in basement. Plasteredthroughout neat and dean, priced forquick sale. $7450.

GOOD 2 STORY ENGLISH STYLE
hume. Living room, fireplace. Dining
Room, kitchen, bath. 1 bedroom down.
4 bedrooms and bath up. Double ga-raj- fe.

utility room. 84 tt corner lot
Bus by door. Near anopptng center.race aow.

BRAND NEW 3 BEDROOM HOME,
one of the better class. Fireplace. Hard-
wood floors, beautiful lawn. Lot 90x142.
Don't fall to see It Price $15,750.

Ed Bvrkit & Co. Realtors
339 ChemekeU St.

Phone 5931 Eves.

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS

INC.

Phone 3255

floors, plastered interior, full base

CO., REALTORS
A LOT OF HOUSB FOR THE MONEY

Better see this 2 bedroom Urge home
on S. Commercial St.. unfurnished up
stairs, basement with furnace, lots of
shrubs 6c flowers. $3400 cash: balance
payable $50.00 per month at 5. Ask to
see this now. Oh yes, the lot is SO x
150.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
Would you be interested In a good

modern Food Market at the right
price? This store has a good leaa a with
renewal option: better thaa average
fixtures 6c equipment. Come In and
let us tell you more about this fine In-
vestment. It's your chance to become
independent. No phone j information,
please.

LOTS
We have 3 good lots on the corner

of Baker it Norway. Each S4 lot fac-
ing east. Price is only $730 00 and
$850 00. Street paved.
FAIRMOUNT HILL BUILDING SITE

A niee lot 74 x 03 ft. rtxht on Lutherst Owner wants $1,450.00. Look for
our sign.

CO., REALTORS
Dav Phone 15 -

5514 -

OVER 5 ACRES NORTHEAST
Over 9 acres with partly finished1 4

room house, lights and water, double
garage, all under cultivation $4750.

$5000 WILL BUY
This neat and clean 2 bedroom home,

small lot, auto heating system, fenced
in yard, immediate

A GOOD BUY SOUTH
Bungalow style with 2 bedrooms,

fireplace, gas floor.-- furnace, garage,
large lot, move right in $0000.

$2400 DOWN
Balance on FHA mortgage, very at-

tractive suburban home on Park Ave.
bedrooms with unfinished upstairs,

fireplace, large lot nice yard, bus at
door $7900.

231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 5830
EVE. PHONE 377 OR '

3210
FULL PRICE, $2000

$2000 buys this 2 Bdrm. Homo on
l' acres about $ miles South near
school, on paved road. Call Mr. Plena.

$4500.00
t

One story. 2 Bdrm. Home, Bath, LR.
DR. Kit. Built-in- s. garage, corner lot
5Oxll0. good town location, exception-
al. Call Mr. Neery.

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

NEW
2 bdrm. home Ac acreage. 1 or 3i

acres. New home with fireplace. &
hdwd. firs. Exceptionally well built.
Price $9,500 with I ac. S9.05O with 3
acres. Located Just off S. Pacific high-
way.

GROCERY STORE
Good location. Complete stock &

fixtures go. Good lease, option for 5
yrs. more. Shows excellent Income.

For Rent
GOOD Used Piano. H. L. Stiff.
ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health

Rent-ac- ll H C Pugh. 084 N 17 4692
TRUCKS FOH BEN!

Hlanket furn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9082
FLOOR Sander, elec floor pohshei

and lawn roller. w.d burner Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store
Ph (W77

MODERN Trailer park. Across from
ball park. 1225 S. 25th. Plenty of room.

TRAILER House for elderly couple
$1$ month. 1730 Wafer it

Wanted to Rent
VETERAN, wife, small child urgently

need 2 bdrm. unfurn. hse, reasonable,
city or suburban. Phone 5264.

FURN. APT. or house. Close in near
transportation. 3 adults. Very careful
tenants. Non-drinke- rs. Up to $65 a mo.
Ph. 3184. Mrs. J. M. Scott

HOUSE SOLD. Must hove 2 bdrm.
house by Dec, 1st Refs. furnished. Ph.
8380

RESPONSIBLE ,fe ft 6 X S SlOtfAL
man desires to rent or lease 3 bed-
room or larger house. Furn. or unfurn.
Prefer suburban. Permanent Excel- -
lent local references.

WILL 2'ay reasonable rent for 3 bdrm
home. Call 9079 between 8:30 at 6. Ask
for Mr. Dickey. After and Sun.
Ph. 22wn

MIDDLE Aged couple, no children
or pets, want furnished apt. or house.
Xeis. Ph. 8913 week days.

MODERN SUBURBAN SOUTH
Attractive setting, modern 5 room

borne, hardwood floors, fireplace.' near-
ly acres- - of land. Just off main y.

Excellent terms $10,000.
NORTHEAST

2 bedroom home with partly, fmished
Vpstairs. hardwood floors and fireplace,
very attractive grounds, fenced in yard.
Engiewood School District $10,750. .

MODERN 3 BEDROOM HOME
Just completed, needs landscaping,

lovely 3 bedroom home, basement and
furnace. fireplace, hardwood floors.

large lot, well located Southratio,
ON THE CREEK

Beautiful creek lot. over ,i acre In
II with modern 5 room home, oil fur-

nace, fireplace, oak floors. Secluded 2
front vsrd, all in excellent condition

$13,600.

RUDY F. CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT

- LEW KLUMPP

PHONE
NORTH ON BROADWAY

$4500. 3 Bdrm. - Bath. Lit DR. Kit.
Nice large ccrner lot near bus. close
to school, several nice fruit trees,
paved street and sidewalk. Call Mr.
Plena.

$1000 DOWN
Small 2 Bdrm. House. North, gas

taeat. cookinfr fc water heater, almost
Immediate possession. Full price $3950.
Call Mr. Criwlord.

BURT PICHA,
Phone 3210

CRABENH0RST SPECIALS
DAILY CROSSWORDNEW HOME --

Located East. Lot 70 x 132 ft 5 rms.
hdwd. firs. elec. water hestcr & wired
for range. Oil floor furnace, utility rm.
garage. Price S8.750. $2,730 wttl handle,

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Spacious view of valley. 6 rm. mod-

ern bungalow home. 2 fireplaces. Iff.
rms. auto-o- il heat. dble. garage. A real

.family home. Price $14,500
N. WINTER ST.

Modern 6 rm. bungalow home. 3
bdrinr. hdwd. firs, basmt. oil furnace,
eorner-4o-t. A fine location.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SO LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings - 7772, 7978. 4662
s-- Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

ACROSS DOWN
I. Border 1 Act of blot-

tingS. Girl'i nam out
9. Moiik'a UUo 2. Performed

10. Wharfs 3. Stiff breeze
12. Cup-li-k 4. Upright

spoon 5. Mineral
13. Proverb spring
14. Uk 6. Help
15. Shield 7. Stretch nut.
17. Mongrel as the hand
IS. Rock 8 Debate

cvltjr. 9. Relish
crystal U. Wither
lined 16 Canton

20 A foot of (Swiss)
two 19 Talk
trDables

Proo.) i "
j

H. Verbal
25. Man's

name
126. faururgent
ZS. Leaf-Uk- o

appejidare h mon a Bower
S3. Point
14. BeEoiw!
35 Malirn n
S9 Insect
40 Anlmal'8 ia

foot
41. Humor
43. Music note
44. Otjr as n

(Neb.)
47 The T" " ""
49 Tropical

plants .

60. Listens to
51. Stitches
52. Time of a

court's
session m

For Rent Apartments

2 RM. APT, pvt. .oath: Heat: Gas
& phone all furn. $50. 140 N. 23rd. Ph.

'8048

MODERN Cottages, day. week or
month. 3580 S. Com'l.

NEWLY Furn. apt, elect, heat 412
Evergreen Ave. -

SMALL Light housekeeping tm. Call
before noww. Ph. 2605 Maple.

2 RM. Fum. apt. prtv. bath, for man
It wife, both employed. No drinkers
or pets. 1571 Waiter St.

3 RM. Apt. 833 Mill.
LIGHT housekeeping apt. Ph.

For Rent

DRAGSAWS. sump pomps, pipe tools,
elec. drills, paint sprayers, house Jacks,
belt 8c disc sanders. etc. Howser Bros.
Ph. 3646. '

GARAGE? Good for storage purposes.
4TO Marion. 1' -

FOR ' JUUH 1 Storo ; or large office
room South High st, Dec. 1.
STATE FINANCE CO., 153 S. High St.
" WAsMNG Machines, by the hour
or day. Free - pickup and delivery.
Home Washer Co. Ph. 24657.
3TUl;K. Cottage. tel5Fortlaiid RdT

TRAILER space. Mod, clean, free
laundry pry. Rea:rates. 35PJ S. Com '1 .

TRAILERS 76c fbst hr. 50c brs
following. Woodry's Mkt, 1605 N
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